BILL FOR SERVICES

CHURCH OF WAUKEEN

ITEM DESCRIPTION

SPELL:
SPELL:
SPELL:
SPELL:
SPELL:
SPELL:
SPELL:

SPELL:
SPELL:

CURE WOUNDS
CURE WOUNDS (DOUBLE STRENGTH)
CURE WOUNDS (QUADRUPLE STRENGTH)
LESSER RESTORATION
PRAYER OF HEALING
REMOVE CURSE
REVIVIFY
SPELLCASTING
MATERIAL cOMPONENT (300 GP OF DIAMONDS)
COMPONENT HANDLING
COMPONENT APPLICATION
DEATH WARD
GREATER RESTORATION
SPELLCASTING
MATERIAL cOMPONENT (100 GP OF DIAMOND DUST)
COMPONENT HANDLING
COMPONENT APPLICATION

ITEM: POTION OF HEALING

POTION ADMINISTRATION
CONSULTATION (HOURS)
ASSESSMENT (HOURS)

SUBTOTAL
REMOTE SURCHARGE (35%)
FINAL TOTAL

INvoicE NUMBER: 61114728-533-974751A

DATE OF IssUE: MirTUL 3, 1489 DR

BiLLED To:

WoRsHIPFUL COMPANY OF TOMB RAIDERS
c/o ARAMIS AMANODEL OF EVERESKA

FAERON, TORIL

BiLL FROM:

House oF BARTER

NuUMBER

AN NN 9 9 - —_m g - —_nm—nm N

CHURCH oF WAUKEEN

MARKETPLACE ETERNAL

PrICE
(cP)
25

50
1,000
50

50
500
3,100
500
2,400
100
100
750
2,000
1,000
800
100
100
500
100
500
1,000
9,625
3,369
12,994



