

BILL FOR SERVICES

CHURCH OF WAUKEEN

ITEM DESCRIPTION	NUMBER	PRICE (GP)
SPELL: CURE WOUNDS	4	25
SPELL: CURE WOUNDS (DOUBLE STRENGTH)	1	50
SPELL: CURE WOUNDS (QUADRUPLE STRENGTH)	1	1,000
SPELL: LESSER RESTORATION	1	50
SPELL: PRAYER OF HEALING	1	50
SPELL: REMOVE CURSE	1	500
SPELL: REVIVIFY	1	3,100
SPELLCASTING	1	500
MATERIAL COMPONENT (300 GP OF DIAMONDS)	1	2,400
COMPONENT HANDLING	1	100
COMPONENT APPLICATION	1	100
SPELL: DEATH WARD	1	750
SPELL: GREATER RESTORATION	1	2,000
SPELLCASTING	1	1,000
MATERIAL COMPONENT (100 GP OF DIAMOND DUST)	1	800
COMPONENT HANDLING	1	100
COMPONENT APPLICATION	1	100
ITEM: POTION OF HEALING	2	500
POTION ADMINISTRATION	2	100
CONSULTATION (HOURS)	2	500
ASSESSMENT (HOURS)	4	1,000
	SUBTOTAL	9,625
	REMOTE SURCHARGE (35%)	3,369
	FINAL TOTAL	12,994

INVOICE NUMBER: 61114728-533-974751A

DATE OF ISSUE: MIRTUL 3, 1489 DR

BILLED TO:

WORSHIPFUL COMPANY OF TOMB RAIDERS

C/O ARAMIS AMANODEL OF EVERESKA

FAERÛN, TORIL

BILL FROM:

CHURCH OF WAUKEEN

HOUSE OF BARTER

MARKETPLACE ETERNAL